

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6177/2009

SUDHIR GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit to be filed before

30.8.2010.

The matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court

thereafter without waiting for the counter affidavit.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar